07/04/2010 11:00:24

Race Date: 07/03/2010

Release Time: 06:00:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name
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Birds: 48

Hamilton Central Club

A10 HEARST

Members/Flyers: 4

Ring/Band No
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LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

07/04/2010 11:07:18

Pos
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Member/Flyer Name

S. Rebejko
J. Zagrodzki
A. Rasoul

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE

J. Soltysik
R. Hall

A. Naimpoor
P. Tavares
L. Koper

J. Doise

1847
256
1814
1633
14417
1553
1621
1558
277
804
531
1939
1811
1549
636
293

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:
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OLD BIRD AVERAGE SPEED

To Win
0:00

161:54
261:09

57:29
29:59
-37:02
-63:35
-23:12
-111:49

17:55:35 0:00
18:02:50 11:49
18:12:19 16:43
18:12:42 17:06
18:20:10 24:34
18:31:16  35:40
18:46:22 50:46
19:04:37 73:59
19:10:28 79:52
19:25:27 90:15
19:44:18  109:07
19:45:34  109:58
20:16:34  140:58
20:11:16  141:03
20:44:02 168:53
21:09:36  199:46

Night Hours
00:00:00

Col Sx Brd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom

1096.0275
1078.2167
1070.9834
1070.4231
1059.6249
1043.9689
1023.3992
993.3144
985.9631
973.2576
951.0010
950.0129
915.6310
915.5427
886.7419
856.8283

Bird Average

1157.5621
1105.8730
1075.4797
0.0000
-1133.9878
-1144.1755
-1191.9326
-1211.3482
-1243.8366
-1245.2114



07/04/2010 11:04:45
Pos Members/Flyers

S. Rebejko
J. Zagrodzki
R. Hall

P. Tavares
J. Soltysik
A. Rasoul

L. Koper
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A. Naimpoor

ClubName

Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen

Hamilton Cen

AD1

136
100
62
205
162
53
149
36

Hamilton Central Club

CHAMPION OLD BIRD LOFT

A02

380
151
65
100
69

15

AD3

233
104
111
92
77
36

13

AD4

109
47
127
80
14
88

A05

112
138
80
37
39

AD6

219
68
27
32
46
14

AD7

98
89

27
17

ADB

86
52
74

57
19

12

AD9

33
35
12

54

A10

34

11

Total

1440
784
558
546
545
240
164
61
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CHAMPION OLD BIRD
Pos  MemberFlyer Name Ring/Band No Colour Sex ScoreNo Points Pos  MemberFiyer Name Ring/Band No Colour Sex ScoreNo Points
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